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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 54,870.65 0.00 10,328.95 44,541.70
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,005.99 0.84 0.00 20,006.83
1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 4,827.34 14,165.94 0.00 18,993.28
1230-0000 Other Prepaid  Expenses 6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,900.00
1620-0000 Equipment 9,661.78 0.00 0.00 9,661.78
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -966.00 0.00 0.00 -966.00
2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 0.00 0.00 16,345.00 -16,345.00
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -88,475.96 0.00 0.00 -88,475.96
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -59,663.10 0.00 9,949.14 -69,612.24
4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent 3,432.38 0.00 0.00 3,432.38
5470-0000 Estimated CAM Charges -5,664.28 0.00 0.00 -5,664.28
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -8.79 0.00 0.84 -9.63
6202-0000 Accounting -1,750.00 0.00 0.00 -1,750.00
6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 0.00 11,226.39 0.00 11,226.39
6215-0000 Building Supplies 442.74 0.00 0.00 442.74
6217-0000 Painting Supplies 15.37 0.00 0.00 15.37
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 4,288.15 0.00 0.00 4,288.15
6237-0000 Electric Repair 584.45 0.00 0.00 584.45
6241-0000 Boiler Repair 3,456.78 0.00 0.00 3,456.78
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 2,057.72 0.00 0.00 2,057.72
6252-0000 Fire Extinguishers 4,376.04 0.00 0.00 4,376.04
6265-0000 Exterminator 255.42 127.71 0.00 383.13
6267-0000 Locksmith 552.00 0.00 0.00 552.00
6300-0000 Management 6,600.00 1,100.00 0.00 7,700.00
6310-0000 Security Service 263.71 0.00 0.00 263.71
6312-0000 Security Cameras/IT 5,139.00 0.00 0.00 5,139.00
6320-0000 Insurance 0.00 7,276.32 0.00 7,276.32
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 444.16 98.33 0.00 542.49
6350-0000 Property Tax 0.00 13.00 0.00 13.00
6362-0000 Inspections 762.13 0.00 0.00 762.13
6410-0000 Electricity 3,466.52 802.65 0.00 4,269.17
6420-0000 Gas 6,216.35 180.99 0.00 6,397.34
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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 1,526.27 479.15 0.00 2,005.42
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 2,565.81 343.19 0.00 2,909.00
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 1,163.19 205.00 0.00 1,368.19
7620-0000 Taxes & Licenses 434.00 0.00 0.00 434.00
7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00
7825-0000 Super Salaries 4,650.00 0.00 1,100.00 3,550.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 6,599.97 1,523.07 0.00 8,123.04
7851-0000 FICA Expense 504.92 116.52 0.00 621.44
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 114.76 2.40 0.00 117.16
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 270.53 62.43 0.00 332.96

Total 0.00 37,723.93 37,723.93 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,949 100 69,612 97
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 0 0 -3,432 -5
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 9,949 100 66,180 92

5100-0000     EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
5470-0000         Estimated CAM Charges 0 0 5,664 8
5490-0000             TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0 5,664 8

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 10 0
5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 10 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 9,950 100 71,854 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0 0 -1,750 -2
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 11,226 113 11,226 16
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0 0 443 1
6217-0000         Painting Supplies 0 0 15 0
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0 0 4,288 6
6237-0000         Electric Repair 0 0 584 1
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0 0 3,457 5
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 0 0 2,058 3
6252-0000         Fire Extinguishers 0 0 4,376 6
6265-0000         Exterminator 128 1 383 1
6267-0000         Locksmith 0 0 552 1
6300-0000         Management 1,100 11 7,700 11
6310-0000         Security Service 0 0 264 0
6312-0000         Security Cameras/IT 0 0 5,139 7
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6320-0000         Insurance 7,276 73 7,276 10
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 98 1 542 1
6350-0000         Property Tax 13 0 13 0
6362-0000         Inspections 0 0 762 1
6410-0000         Electricity 803 8 4,269 6
6420-0000         Gas 181 2 6,397 9
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 479 5 2,005 3
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 343 3 2,909 4
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 21,648 218 62,910 88

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 205 2 1,368 2
7620-0000         Taxes & Licenses 0 0 434 1
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 80 0

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries -1,100 -11 3,550 5
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,523 15 8,123 11
7851-0000         FICA Expense 117 1 621 1
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 2 0 117 0
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 62 1 333 0
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 809 8 14,113 20

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 809 8 14,627 20

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 22,457 226 77,537 108

9090-0000     NET INCOME -12,507 -126 -5,683 -8
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Jan 2015 Feb 2015 Mar 2015 Apr 2015 May 2015 Jun 2015 Jul 2015 Aug 2015 Sep 2015 Oct 2015 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,248.82 9,396.24 9,949.14 9,229.25 13,577.14 9,262.51 9,949.14 7,660.38 7,716.00 1,200.00 86,188.62
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 -2,288.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,432.38
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 8,248.82 9,396.24 9,949.14 8,084.87 11,289.14 9,262.51 9,949.14 7,660.38 7,716.00 1,200.00 82,756.24

5100-0000     EXPENSE
REIMBURSEMENT

5470-0000         Estimated CAM Charges 1,859.91 3,526.59 277.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,664.28
5490-0000             TOTAL

REIMBURSEMENT
1,859.91 3,526.59 277.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,664.28

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 1.64 1.53 1.75 1.64 1.36 0.87 0.84 0.84 0.00 0.00 10.47
5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER

INCOME
1.64 1.53 1.75 1.64 1.36 0.87 0.84 0.84 0.00 0.00 10.47

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 10,110.37 12,924.36 10,228.67 8,086.51 11,290.50 9,263.38 9,949.98 7,661.22 7,716.00 1,200.00 88,430.99

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting -4,000.00 2,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,250.00
6204-0000         Professional Consultant

Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00

6213-0000         General Building Repairs-
Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,226.39 13,715.38 0.00 0.00 24,941.77

6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 214.10 114.32 0.00 0.00 114.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 442.74
6217-0000         Painting Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.37
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,580.46 707.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,288.15
6237-0000         Electric Repair 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 459.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 584.45
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 3,102.94 0.00 353.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,456.78
6242-0000  Unit Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,224.84 2,400.00 0.00 3,624.84
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection &

Repair
337.51 337.51 337.51 337.51 337.51 370.17 0.00 0.00 337.51 0.00 2,395.23

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

YTD Income Statement
Period = Jan 2015-Oct 2015

Book = Cash

Friday, October 02, 2015

04:46 PM



Jan 2015 Feb 2015 Mar 2015 Apr 2015 May 2015 Jun 2015 Jul 2015 Aug 2015 Sep 2015 Oct 2015 Total

6252-0000         Fire Extinguishers 668.71 0.00 3,707.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,376.04
6265-0000         Exterminator 127.71 0.00 0.00 127.71 0.00 0.00 127.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 383.13
6267-0000         Locksmith 0.00 0.00 552.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.00
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 2,200.00 12,100.00
6310-0000         Security Service 0.00 171.48 0.00 0.00 92.23 0.00 0.00 176.92 0.00 0.00 440.63
6312-0000         Security Cameras/IT 5,139.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,139.00
6320-0000         Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,276.32 -227.41 0.00 0.00 7,048.91
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 95.83 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 68.33 98.33 72.50 12.50 0.00 627.49
6350-0000         Property Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
6362-0000         Inspections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 762.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 762.13
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.20 0.00 8.20
6410-0000         Electricity 773.97 798.36 758.07 593.24 0.00 542.88 802.65 727.52 729.38 0.00 5,726.07
6420-0000         Gas 1,744.08 1,736.97 1,444.11 868.83 0.00 422.36 180.99 155.70 159.91 0.00 6,712.95
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 1,008.79 0.00 0.00 517.48 0.00 0.00 479.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,005.42
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 137.75 157.34 1,150.75 436.84 341.48 341.65 343.19 344.70 342.94 0.00 3,596.64
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT

EXPENSES
10,361.29 6,835.76 9,587.93 7,632.07 2,664.28 4,181.29 21,647.73 21,410.15 5,090.44 2,200.00 91,610.94

7000-0000     GENERAL &
ADMINISTRATIVE

7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 317.25 207.26 160.84 215.84 131.00 131.00 205.00 181.00 72.00 0.00 1,621.19
7620-0000         Taxes & Licenses 0.00 0.00 434.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 434.00
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 -1,100.00 1,150.00 -1,100.00 -1,100.00 -1,100.00 1,150.00 2,500.00
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,523.07 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,523.07 1,015.38 0.00 0.00 9,138.42
7850-0000         Payroll Taxes 75.11 0.00 -75.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7851-0000         FICA Expense 116.52 77.68 77.68 77.68 77.68 77.68 116.52 77.68 0.00 0.00 699.12
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 9.15 6.10 81.21 6.10 6.10 6.10 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.16
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 62.43 41.62 41.62 41.62 41.62 41.62 62.43 41.62 0.00 0.00 374.58
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 3,253.53 2,498.04 2,451.62 2,506.62 171.78 2,421.78 809.42 215.68 -1,028.00 1,150.00 14,450.47

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 3,333.53 2,498.04 2,885.62 2,506.62 171.78 2,421.78 809.42 215.68 -1,028.00 1,150.00 14,964.47
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Jan 2015 Feb 2015 Mar 2015 Apr 2015 May 2015 Jun 2015 Jul 2015 Aug 2015 Sep 2015 Oct 2015 Total

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 13,694.82 9,333.80 12,473.55 10,138.69 2,836.06 6,603.07 22,457.15 21,625.83 4,062.44 3,350.00 106,575.41

9090-0000     NET INCOME -3,584.45 3,590.56 -2,244.88 -2,052.18 8,454.44 2,660.31 -12,507.17 -13,964.61 3,653.56 -2,150.00 -18,144.42
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 44,542
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,007
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 64,549
1210-0000  Prepaid Insurance 18,993
1230-0000  Other Prepaid  Expenses 6,900

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 9,662
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -966
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 34,589

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 99,138

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES
2245-0000  Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 16,345

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 16,345
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 16,345

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 82,793
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 82,793

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 99,138
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

 INCOME

    RENT
        Condo Common Charge 9,949 100 69,612 97
        Plus: Prepaid Rent 0 0 -3,432 -5
            NET RENT INCOME 9,949 100 66,180 92

    EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT
        Estimated CAM Charges 0 0 5,664 8
            TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0 5,664 8

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 1 0 10 0
            TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1 0 10 0

                TOTAL INCOME 9,950 100 71,854 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Accounting 0 0 -1,750 -2
        General Building Repairs-... 11,226 113 11,226 16
        Building Supplies 0 0 443 1
        Painting Supplies 0 0 15 0
        Plumbing Repair 0 0 4,288 6
        Electric Repair 0 0 584 1
        Boiler Repair 0 0 3,457 5
        Elevator Inspection & Repair 0 0 2,058 3
        Fire Extinguishers 0 0 4,376 6
        Exterminator 128 1 383 1
        Locksmith 0 0 552 1
        Management 1,100 11 7,700 11
        Security Service 0 0 264 0
        Security Cameras/IT 0 0 5,139 7
        Insurance 7,276 73 7,276 10
 Worker's Compensation 98 1 542 1
        Property Tax 13 0 13 0
        Inspections 0 0 762 1
        Electricity 803 8 4,269 6
        Gas 181 2 6,397 9
        Water & Sewer 479 5 2,005 3
        Telephone & Internet 343 3 2,909 4
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 21,648 218 62,910 88

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
        Payroll Processing Fees 205 2 1,368 2
        Taxes & Licenses 0 0 434 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Cash Flow
Period = Jul 2015

Book = Cash

Friday, October 02, 2015

04:46 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

        Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 80 0

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
        Super Salaries -1,100 -11 3,550 5
 Gross Salary 1,523 15 8,123 11
        FICA Expense 117 1 621 1
        FUTA Expense 2 0 117 0
        SUTA Expense 62 1 333 0
            TOTAL PAYROLL 809 8 14,113 20

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 809 8 14,627 20

                TOTAL EXPENSES 22,457 226 77,537 108

    NET INCOME -12,507 -126 -5,683 -8

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 54,871 44,542 -10,329
Savings Cash 1 20,006 20,007 1
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 74,877 64,549 -10,328

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 0 0 0
Operating Cash 1 46,454 44,542 -1,912
Savings Cash 1 19,997 20,007 10
Savings Cash 3 0 0 0
Total Cash 66,451 64,549 -1,902
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 54,870.65 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 0.00 31.20 54,839.45 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 0.00 105.66 54,733.79 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 0.00 31.20 54,702.59 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 0.00 103.27 54,599.32 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 0.00 27.03 54,572.29 071815-073115

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 0.00 103.27 54,469.02 071815-073115

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/01/2015 07/2015 A & P Remodeling Co. (a) K-26122 210 11,226.39 43,242.63 Units 5,6 & 8 Leak Repair

07/01/2015 Deposit Total 16 1,144.38 44,387.01

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26166 211 2,250.00 42,137.01 Super Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26291 211 2,250.00 44,387.01 Management Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27071 715 72.00 44,315.01 check date 7/3/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27273 21 462.88 43,852.13

07/04/2015 Deposit Total 17 1,144.38 44,996.51

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/06/2015 07/2015 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-26315 212 479.15 44,517.36 3/18/15-6/16/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/07/2015 07/2015 Assured Environments (assurede) K-26351 213 127.71 44,389.65 Pest Control  Serv

07/07/2015 Deposit Total 58 1,144.38 45,534.03

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/10/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27448 715 12.50 45,521.53 insurances services

07/10/2015 Deposit Total 18 1,144.38 46,665.91

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/13/2015 07/2015 Verizon (verizon) K-26433 214 223.64 46,442.27 7/1/15-7/31/15

07/13/2015 Deposit Total 19 1,144.38 47,586.65

07/13/2015 Deposit Total 59 3,540.61 51,127.26

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/14/2015 07/2015 Verizon (verizon) K-26448 215 119.55 51,007.71 7/7/15-8/6/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/15/2015 07/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (ram... K-26489 216 21,248.91 29,758.80 07/07/16-07/06/18

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27274 22 462.87 29,295.93

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27443 715 74.00 29,221.93 check date 7/17/15

07/17/2015 Deposit Total 60 686.63 29,908.56

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/20/2015 07/2015 NYC Department of Finance (... K-26567 217 13.00 29,895.56 bbl 1.1070.7502

07/24/2015 Deposit Total 61 16,345.00 46,240.56

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/27/2015 07/2015 Consolidated Edison Company... K-26731 218 37.99 46,202.57 6/18/15-7/20/15  1therm

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/27/2015 07/2015 Consolidated Edison Company... K-26732 219 945.65 45,256.92 6/18/15-7/20/15    105therms

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/29/2015 07/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (ram... K-26774 220 193.35 45,063.57 8/1/15-8/1/16

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27079 715 59.00 45,004.57 check date 7/31/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27281 23 462.87 44,541.70

  Net Change=-10,328.95 28,544.14 38,873.09   44,541.70 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,005.99 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 7/2015 bank J-6174 0.84 0.00 20,006.83 7/2015 bank
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=0.84 0.84 0.00   20,006.83 = Ending Balance =

1210-0000 Prepaid Insurance 4,827.34 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/15/2015 07/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (ram... K-26489 216 14,165.94 0.00 18,993.28 07/07/16-07/06/18

  Net Change=14,165.94 14,165.94 0.00   18,993.28 = Ending Balance =

2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/24/2015 07/2015 National Union Fire Insu R-56054 28818513 0.00 16,345.00 -16,345.00 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-16,345.00 0.00 16,345.00   -16,345.00 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27273 21 462.88 0.00 462.88

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 0.00 462.88 0.00 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27274 22 462.87 0.00 462.87

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 0.00 462.87 0.00 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-27281 23 462.87 0.00 462.87

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 0.00 462.87 0.00 071815-073115

  Net Change=0.00 1,388.62 1,388.62   0.00 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -59,663.10 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/01/2015 07/2015 Riccardi (t0000176) R-55004 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -60,807.48 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/04/2015 07/2015 Samuels (t0000177) R-55236 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -61,951.86 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roo...

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/07/2015 07/2015 Trubitt (t0000174) R-55402 2113 0.00 1,144.38 -63,096.24 :CHECKscan Payment - July 2015 Common...

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/10/2015 07/2015 Drouin (t0000175) R-55625 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -64,240.62 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/13/2015 07/2015 Younge (t0000178) R-55677 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -65,385.00 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/13/2015 07/2015 Kuik (t0000179) R-55678 1288 0.00 1,144.38 -66,529.38

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/13/2015 07/2015 Simon (t0000180) R-55679 1059 0.00 2,396.23 -68,925.61

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 (t0000181) R-55912 000800 0.00 686.63 -69,612.24 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-9,949.14 0.00 9,949.14   -69,612.24 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -8.79 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 7/2015 bank J-6174 0.00 0.84 -9.63 7/2015 bank

  Net Change=-0.84 0.00 0.84   -9.63 = Ending Balance =

6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/01/2015 07/2015 A & P Remodeling Co. (a) K-26122 210 11,226.39 0.00 11,226.39 Units 5,6 & 8 Leak Repair

  Net Change=11,226.39 11,226.39 0.00   11,226.39 = Ending Balance =

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 2
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

6265-0000 Exterminator 255.42 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/07/2015 07/2015 Assured Environments (assurede) K-26351 213 127.71 0.00 383.13 Pest Control  Serv

  Net Change=127.71 127.71 0.00   383.13 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 6,600.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/01/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-27941 7012015 1,100.00 0.00 7,700.00 7.2015

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26166 211 1,100.00 0.00 8,800.00 Management Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26291 211 0.00 1,100.00 7,700.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 2,200.00 1,100.00   7,700.00 = Ending Balance =

6320-0000 Insurance 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/15/2015 07/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (ram... K-26489 216 7,082.97 0.00 7,082.97 07/07/15-07/06/2016

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/29/2015 07/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (ram... K-26774 220 193.35 0.00 7,276.32 8/1/15-8/1/16

  Net Change=7,276.32 7,276.32 0.00   7,276.32 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 444.16 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 0.00 1.20 442.96 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 31.20 0.00 474.16 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/10/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27448 715 12.50 0.00 486.66 insurances services

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 0.00 1.20 485.46 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 31.20 0.00 516.66 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 0.00 1.20 515.46 071815-073115

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 27.03 0.00 542.49 071815-073115

  Net Change=98.33 101.93 3.60   542.49 = Ending Balance =

6350-0000 Property Tax 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/20/2015 07/2015 NYC Department of Finance (... K-26567 217 13.00 0.00 13.00 bbl 1.1070.7502

  Net Change=13.00 13.00 0.00   13.00 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 3,466.52 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/27/2015 07/2015 Consolidated Edison Company... K-26732 219 802.65 0.00 4,269.17 6/18/15-7/20/15  4000kWh

  Net Change=802.65 802.65 0.00   4,269.17 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 6,216.35 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/27/2015 07/2015 Consolidated Edison Company... K-26731 218 37.99 0.00 6,254.34 6/18/15-7/20/15  1therm

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/27/2015 07/2015 Consolidated Edison Company... K-26732 219 143.00 0.00 6,397.34 6/18/15-7/20/15    105therms

  Net Change=180.99 180.99 0.00   6,397.34 = Ending Balance =
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6430-0000 Water & Sewer 1,526.27 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/06/2015 07/2015 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-26315 212 479.15 0.00 2,005.42 3/18/15-6/16/15

  Net Change=479.15 479.15 0.00   2,005.42 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 2,565.81 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/13/2015 07/2015 Verizon (verizon) K-26433 214 223.64 0.00 2,789.45 7/1/15-7/31/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/14/2015 07/2015 Verizon (verizon) K-26448 215 119.55 0.00 2,909.00 7/7/15-8/6/15

  Net Change=343.19 343.19 0.00   2,909.00 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 1,163.19 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27071 715 72.00 0.00 1,235.19 check date 7/3/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27443 715 74.00 0.00 1,309.19 check date 7/17/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 Paychex (v0000016) K-27079 715 59.00 0.00 1,368.19 check date 7/31/15

  Net Change=205.00 205.00 0.00   1,368.19 = Ending Balance =

7825-0000 Super Salaries 4,650.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/01/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-27941 7012015 0.00 1,100.00 3,550.00 01/15-03/15

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26166 211 1,150.00 0.00 4,700.00 Super Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/02/2015 07/2015 Livingston Management Servic... K-26291 211 0.00 1,150.00 3,550.00 Super Fee

  Net Change=-1,100.00 1,150.00 2,250.00   3,550.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 6,599.97 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 507.69 0.00 7,107.66 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 507.69 0.00 7,615.35 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 507.69 0.00 8,123.04 071815-073115

  Net Change=1,523.07 1,523.07 0.00   8,123.04 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 504.92 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 38.84 0.00 543.76 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 38.84 0.00 582.60 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 38.84 0.00 621.44 071815-073115

  Net Change=116.52 116.52 0.00   621.44 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 114.76 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 2.40 0.00 117.16 062015-070315

  Net Change=2.40 2.40 0.00   117.16 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 270.53 = Beginning Balance =
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  R-55004 5280 07-2015 7/1/2015 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1,144.38 Pre-Authorized Payment

  R-55236 5321 07-2015 7/4/2015 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1,144.38 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by roommate adamhausman (r0000142)

  R-55402 5356 07-2015 7/7/2015 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1,144.38 :CHECKscan Payment - July 2015 Common Charge

  R-55625 5392 07-2015 7/10/2015 Drouin(t0000175) 534condo 1,144.38 Pre-Authorized Payment

  R-55677 5414 07-2015 7/13/2015 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1,144.38 Online Payment - EFT Payment.

  R-55678 5415 07-2015 7/13/2015 Kuik(t0000179) 534condo 1,144.38

  R-55679 5415 07-2015 7/13/2015 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 2,396.23

  R-55912 5488 07-2015 7/17/2015 (t0000181) 534condo 686.63 :CHECKscan Payment

  R-56054 5529 07-2015 7/24/2015 National Union Fire Insu 534condo 16,345.00 :CHECKscan Payment

Total 26,294.14

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Jul 2015
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-26122 17420 07-2015 7/1/2015 A & P Remodeling Co. (a) 534condo 6213-0000  General Building Repairs-Expense 11,226.39 210 Units 5,6 & 8 Leak Repair

  K-26166 17423 07-2015 7/2/2015 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 211 Management Fee

534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries 1,150.00 211 Super Fee

  K-26291 07-2015 7/2/2015 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries -1,150.00 211 Super Fee

534condo 6300-0000  Management -1,100.00 211 Management Fee

  K-26315 17440 07-2015 7/6/2015 NYC Water Board (nycwater) 534condo 6430-0000  Water & Sewer 479.15 212 3/18/15-6/16/15

  K-26351 17451 07-2015 7/7/2015 Assured Environments (assurede) 534condo 6265-0000  Exterminator 127.71 213 Pest Control  Serv

  K-26433 17469 07-2015 7/13/2015 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 223.64 214 7/1/15-7/31/15

  K-26448 17475 07-2015 7/14/2015 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 119.55 215 7/7/15-8/6/15

  K-26489 17486 07-2015 7/15/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (rampart) 534condo 6320-0000  Insurance 7,082.97 216 07/07/15-07/06/2016

534condo 1210-0000  Prepaid Insurance 14,165.94 216 07/07/16-07/06/18

  K-26567 17507 07-2015 7/20/2015 NYC Department of Finance (nycdof) 534condo 6350-0000  Property Tax 13.00 217 bbl 1.1070.7502

  K-26731 17531 07-2015 7/27/2015 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (c534condo 6420-0000  Gas 37.99 218 6/18/15-7/20/15  1therm

  K-26732 17531 07-2015 7/27/2015 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (c534condo 6420-0000  Gas 143.00 219 6/18/15-7/20/15    105therms

534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 802.65 219 6/18/15-7/20/15  4000kWh

  K-26774 17543 07-2015 7/29/2015 Rampart Brokerage Corp. (rampart) 534condo 6320-0000  Insurance 193.35 220 8/1/15-8/1/16

  K-27071 07-2015 7/3/2015 Paychex (v0000016) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 72.00 715 check date 7/3/15

  K-27079 07-2015 7/31/2015 Paychex (v0000016) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 59.00 715 check date 7/31/15

  K-27273 07-2015 7/3/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.88 21

  K-27274 07-2015 7/17/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.87 22

  K-27281 07-2015 7/31/2015 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 462.87 23

  K-27443 07-2015 7/17/2015 Paychex (v0000016) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 74.00 715 check date 7/17/15

  K-27448 07-2015 7/10/2015 Paychex (v0000016) 534condo 6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 12.50 715 insurances services

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Jul 2015
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534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Jul 2015

  K-27941 17722 07-2015 7/1/2015 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries -1,100.00 7012015 01/15-03/15

534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 7012015 7.2015

Total 36,221.46



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 20.43 0.00 290.96 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/03/2015 07/2015 062015-070315 J-6128 0.38 0.00 291.34 062015-070315

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 20.43 0.00 311.77 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/17/2015 07/2015 070415-071715 J-6129 0.38 0.00 312.15 070415-071715

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 20.43 0.00 332.58 071815-073115

534condo 534 West 42nd ... 07/31/2015 07/2015 071815-073115 J-6130 0.38 0.00 332.96 071815-073115

  Net Change=62.43 62.43 0.00   332.96 = Ending Balance =

69,910.29 69,910.29
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Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 4 t0000176 John Riccardi 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 3,433.14 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38 0.00 3,433.14

534condo 4,577.52 1,144.38 1,144.38 0.00 2,288.76 0.00 4,577.52

Aged Receivables Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 1,144.38

Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 3,433.14

Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000181 Silverstone Property Group 0.00 common 686.63 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 02/28/2021 0.00

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 4,577.52

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 4,577.52

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 4,577.52

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9,949.14

Total 9,949.14
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